# **Cancel Business Cash Card Service**



# How will we use your information?

Before continuing with this application, please read the information below which explains how we and others will use your personal and financial information during this application process. When we use and share personal and financial information, we do so on the basis that we have a legitimate interest to prevent fraud and money laundering, to manage our risk and to protect our business and to comply with laws that apply to us (including verifying your identity and assessing the suitability of our products).

For full details about how we use the personal and financial information of our customers, please see our full Privacy Notice at www.ulsterbank.co.uk/privacy

#### Who we are

The organisation responsible for processing your personal and financial information is Ulster Bank, a member of NatWest Group.

The personal information collected here will only be used to confirm your identity in the event that we have contact with you via telephone.

# 1. Business Cash Card Details

Business / Organisation name

User name

# 2. Authorisation by the Business / Organisation

Signing of this form will cancel full access to the Business Cash Card portal and cancel all Business Cash Cards issued.

Signed in accordance with the Bank account mandate.

Authorised signature(s)

Authorised signature(s)

Name (title, first name and surname)

Name (title, first name and surname)

Date

Date

Once completed and signed, please scan the form and email to: businesscashcard@ulsterbank.com